

Fee S	tructure 202	w.e.f. 01-Apr-22					
Admission Fee		Rs. 44	1000/-	One Time : To be paid at the time of admission			
Caution Money		Rs. 3	000/-	Refundable			
Composite Fee	Quarter-1	Quarter-2	Quarter-3	Quarter-4			
Pre-Primary	28500	13500	13500	13500	Fee to be paid quarterly, before the 10th		
Class 1 to 8	29400	14400	14400	14400	calender day of the first month in every quarter.		
Class 9 & 10	30600	15600	15600	15600			
Class 11 & 12	32800	18000	18000	18000			

Hostel Fee Structure								
Hostel Fee & Mess Charges	Rs. 43500/- Quarterly	Rs. 174000/- Yearly						
Academic Support	Rs. 3300/- Quarterly (Class 1 to VIII) Rs. 4800/- Quarterly (Class IX & X) Rs. 6300/- Quarterly (Class XI & XII)	Rs. 13200/- Yearly Rs. 19200/- Yearly Rs. 25200/- Yearly						
Caution Money	Rs.10000/-	Refundable (To be paid at the time of hostel allotment)						

	Transport Fee Structure			
0.1 KM	 5 KM	22000/- Yearly	5500	Quarterly
5.1 KM	 10 KM	30000/- Yearly	7500	Quarterly
10.1 KM	 15 KM	36000/- Yearly	9000	Quarterly
15.1 KM	 20 KM	44000/- Yearly	11000	Quarterly
20.1 KM	 25 KM	52800/- Yearly	13200	Quarterly
25.1 KM	 30 KM	61600/- Yearly	15400	Quarterly
30.1 KM	 35 KM	70400/- Yearly	17600	Quarterly
35.1 KM	 40 KM	79200/- Yearly	19800	Quarterly

Note : -

- 1. If fee deposited in Cash at out of station Bank Branch, the 1% Cash Handling charge will be applicable.
- 2. If fee cheque bounced, the cheque bouncing charges of Rs. 500 will be applicable.
- 3. Late payment charges will be applicable as Rs. 50/- day after the due date is over.
- 4. If hostel fee submitted in one time for year then 5% discount applied in hostel fee amount.